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Christian Heck         M3034         1/22    6:41       33:22
Luke Murphy            M1619          1/8    7:24       36:58
Robert Stuart          M3539         1/18    7:40       38:16
Preston Turner         M1619          2/8    7:49       39:05
Harison Michael        M1619          3/8    8:12       40:56
Brock Sherwin          M1619          4/8    8:12       40:59
Dominic Halsmer        M5054         1/22    8:13       41:05
Brandon Lawrence       M2024          1/3    8:15       41:13
Gregory Konig          M4044         1/23    8:31       42:34
Kara Holland           F3539         1/14    8:38       43:09
Lucas Steward          M3034         2/22    8:43       43:34
Peter Ver Brugge       M2529         1/10    8:44       43:37
Hayden Wolford         M1619          5/8    8:48       43:57
Joshua Newton          M3539         2/18    8:48       43:58
Stephen Hallum         M4044         2/23    8:51       44:12
Bob Heinrich           M5054         2/22    8:54       44:26
Elizabeth Cox          F3034         1/10    9:00       44:57
Kayla Doss             F2529          1/9    9:00       44:58
Rick Wilson            M4549         1/17    9:06       45:29
Charley Mathis         M3539         3/18    9:07       45:35
Annette Ward           F5054          1/7    9:08       45:37
Dustin Spellman        M3539         4/18    9:20       46:39
Madaleine Vargas       F2024          1/3    9:21       46:42
Joshua Myers           M2529         2/10    9:26       47:10
David Kucinskas        M3034         3/22    9:32       47:37
Amanda Garrison        F3539         2/14    9:32       47:39
Steve Tipton           M6064          1/8    9:33       47:44
Raymond Schafer        M3539         5/18    9:35       47:52
Arielle Tillou         F2529          2/9    9:41       48:21
Danielle Smith         F3034         2/10    9:51       49:15
James Fritsche         M3539         6/18    9:59       49:52
Taylor Elliott         M3034         4/22   10:00       49:57
Mark Searcy            M4549         2/17   10:02       50:07
Dana Eubanks           F2529          3/9   10:06       50:27
Curtis Fahler          M3539         7/18   10:07       50:35
Leah Robertson         F3034         3/10   10:08       50:37
Billy Norman           M3539         8/18   10:13       51:04
Jacob Greenfield       M2529         3/10   10:16       51:18
Matthew Loyd           M4044         3/23   10:17       51:23
Keith Birmingham       M4549         3/17   10:19       51:34
Mark Stover            M3034         5/22   10:20       51:40
Nick Detor             M5054         3/22   10:26       52:10
Tyler Moffett          M2529         4/10   10:36       52:59
James Milam            M4549         4/17   10:37       53:04
Jeremiah Tangren       M0112          1/4   10:41       53:24
David Yates            M4549         5/17   10:43       53:35
Drew Tangren           M3539         9/18   10:47       53:55
Scott Watkins          M4549         6/17   10:49       54:05
Jerry Anderson         M4044         4/23   10:50       54:07
Glenn Anderson         M6064          2/8   10:54       54:29
Dale Patterson         M5054         4/22   10:55       54:33
Curtis Scott           M5054         5/22   10:59       54:52
Taylor Hall            M5054         6/22   10:59       54:52
Andy Feeley            M3539        10/18   10:59       54:53
Diego Humphrey         M6064          3/8   11:01       55:04
John Mabry             M3034         6/22   11:02       55:07
Tony Noonkester        M5559          1/3   11:06       55:29
Glenda Farris          F3539         3/14   11:06       55:29
Tanner Phillips        M3034         7/22   11:10       55:46
Allen Carney           M4044         5/23   11:11       55:52
Carla Dunn             F5054          2/7   11:11       55:54
Annette Lewallen       F4044         1/23   11:11       55:55
Bo Davis               M3539        11/18   11:11       55:55
Daniel McCaskill       M2024          2/3   11:14       56:08
Brendan Smith          M0112          2/4   11:17       56:22
David Undaunted        M0112          3/4   11:18       56:29
Johnny Williams        M5054         7/22   11:19       56:31
Larissa Delo           F4549         1/17   11:19       56:31
Tim Dreiling           M5054         8/22   11:20       56:38
Brent Wall             M4044         6/23   11:20       56:39
Samantha Faulk         F3034         4/10   11:22       56:47
David Johnson          M3034         8/22   11:23       56:54
Matt Priest            M2529         5/10   11:24       56:58
Andy Krider            M4549         7/17   11:25       57:02
Leon Foust             M4549         8/17   11:25       57:05
Reid Foust             F0112          1/3   11:25       57:05
Aaron Ritchie          M3034         9/22   11:26       57:06
Alice McCaskill        F1619          1/3   11:28       57:20
Kelby Edens            M3539        12/18   11:29       57:21
Misty Stiger           F2529          4/9   11:31       57:31
Andrew Aguirre         M3539        13/18   11:33       57:42
Wendi McClanahan       F4044         2/23   11:35       57:55
Lindsay Houston        F4044         3/23   11:40       58:17
Kolton Landreth        M2529         6/10   11:40       58:20
Bob Stephens           M4044         7/23   11:43       58:34
Bevin Ver Brugge       F2529          5/9   11:45       58:44
Jenni Meeks            F4044         4/23   11:46       58:48
Sherri King            F5054          3/7   11:46       58:48
Adam Mull              M4044         8/23   11:46       58:50
Tonya Mull             F4549         2/17   11:48       58:56
Ledi Mull              F0112          2/3   11:48       59:00
William Brown          M4044         9/23   11:50       59:08
Beau Clary             M4044        10/23   11:54       59:30
Scott Tohlen           M3034        10/22   12:00       59:58
Theron Wolford         M5054         9/22   12:00     1:00:00
Bret Searcy            M4549         9/17   12:04     1:00:20
Rob Raines             M6064          4/8   12:05     1:00:22
Charles McGechie       M3034        11/22   12:07     1:00:33
Ryan Strode            M4044        11/23   12:11     1:00:54
Matt Parker            M3539        14/18   12:12     1:00:59
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Lorena Perez-Guzman    F4044         5/23   12:12     1:01:00
Kevin Andrew           M3034        12/22   12:13     1:01:01
Eric Sandoval          M3034        13/22   12:13     1:01:02
Bill Miller            M6064          5/8   12:16     1:01:20
Carey Cox              M4044        12/23   12:19     1:01:32
Alton Ellis            M4549        10/17   12:19     1:01:33
Steven Ortman          M3034        14/22   12:19     1:01:35
Lauren Walsh           F3034         5/10   12:22     1:01:47
Jeffrey Johnson Jr.    M1619          6/8   12:25     1:02:02
Dave McFarland         M4549        11/17   12:25     1:02:05
Aaron Hinkle           M4044        13/23   12:28     1:02:16
Andrew Ames            M2529         7/10   12:28     1:02:16
Jeffrey Johnson Sr.    M5054        10/22   12:30     1:02:28
John Jennings          M5054        11/22   12:31     1:02:35
Sarah Nowlin           F3034         6/10   12:32     1:02:36
Jay Stanfield          M4044        14/23   12:33     1:02:42
Sarah Salyer           F2529          6/9   12:40     1:03:20
David Fussell          M4549        12/17   12:40     1:03:20
Marianne Johnson       F4044         6/23   12:41     1:03:21
Rebekah Edens          F3539         4/14   12:42     1:03:27
Vickie Childress       F4549         3/17   12:42     1:03:29
Lauren Undaunted       F0112          3/3   12:43     1:03:32
Elizabeth Criser       F4044         7/23   12:47     1:03:54
Lawrence Coleman       M0112          4/4   12:53     1:04:24
Terri Sullivan         F6064          1/1   12:54     1:04:28
Kallise Johnson        F2529          7/9   12:55     1:04:32
Becky Scott            F3539         5/14   12:55     1:04:33
Emma Scott             F1619          2/3   12:58     1:04:47
Brooks Haddock         M1619          7/8   12:58     1:04:47
Michael Yates          M4044        15/23   13:00     1:05:00
Chebon Wacoche         M4549        13/17   13:01     1:05:01
Mary Wafer-Johnston    F4549         4/17   13:01     1:05:03
David Sharp            M6064          6/8   13:02     1:05:06
Terrance Revis         M4044        16/23   13:05     1:05:24
Pamela Kokott          F4549         5/17   13:09     1:05:44
Damian Young           M3034        15/22   13:13     1:06:04
John Peterson          M2529         8/10   13:14     1:06:07
James Weller           M3034        16/22   13:15     1:06:15
Danny Henderson        M3034        17/22   13:16     1:06:17
Chris Walsh            M6064          7/8   13:23     1:06:51
David Doss             M4044        17/23   13:23     1:06:51
Robin Moneypenny       F4549         6/17   13:24     1:06:58
Barry Eckstein         M5054        12/22   13:26     1:07:10
Mike Oliver            M3539        15/18   13:27     1:07:14
Gregg Joki             M4549        14/17   13:30     1:07:28
Charles Rumbaugh       M5054        13/22   13:31     1:07:35
Chance Smith           M3034        18/22   13:35     1:07:53
Marinda Wacoche        F3539         6/14   13:36     1:07:56
Kendra McGeady         F4044         8/23   13:39     1:08:14
Donni Hopwood          F4044         9/23   13:39     1:08:14
Tammy Roach            F4044        10/23   13:39     1:08:15
Kari Halferty          F4044        11/23   13:41     1:08:22
Jyl Griffin            F4044        12/23   13:41     1:08:23
Alyson Frederick       F3539         7/14   13:41     1:08:23
Jay Halferty           M4044        18/23   13:41     1:08:25
Will Milligan          M4044        19/23   13:42     1:08:26
Joe Moberly            M5054        14/22   13:46     1:08:48
Auburn Rubitsky-Yates  F3539         8/14   13:48     1:08:59
Erika Wyatt            F4044        13/23   13:56     1:09:37
William Clark          M6064          8/8   14:01     1:10:01
Chris Hernandez        M5054        15/22   14:01     1:10:01
Michelle Moore         F4549         7/17   14:04     1:10:17
Brendaliz Rivera Ortiz F4044        14/23   14:05     1:10:21
Shannon Jeffries       F3034         7/10   14:05     1:10:25
Zac Lacy               M2529         9/10   14:06     1:10:27
Heather Lacy           F2529          8/9   14:06     1:10:27
Kristin Wise           F4044        15/23   14:06     1:10:30
Larry Thomas           M4549        15/17   14:10     1:10:48
Bob King               M5054        16/22   14:10     1:10:48
Audrey Brown           F1619          3/3   14:25     1:12:01
Mark Wesley            M5559          2/3   14:30     1:12:29
John Jeffries          M3034        19/22   14:32     1:12:37
Rodger Leflore         M4549        16/17   14:33     1:12:41
Kim Cryder             F4044        16/23   14:34     1:12:46
Paul Palladino         M4044        20/23   14:37     1:13:03
Juan Miret             M4044        21/23   14:38     1:13:06
Adrian Wolford         M7598          1/1   14:40     1:13:18
Christopher Zavilla    M3034        20/22   14:44     1:13:36
Lisa Dehart            F5054          4/7   14:44     1:13:37
Annette Mosier         F4549         8/17   14:49     1:14:01
Jana Rugg              F5054          5/7   14:58     1:14:46
Rachael Watts          F4549         9/17   14:58     1:14:46
Shelby Fisher          F4044        17/23   15:01     1:15:04
Frank Malkemus         M5054        17/22   15:02     1:15:06
Michael Albers         M2529        10/10   15:05     1:15:23
Carol O'Dell           F4549        10/17   15:05     1:15:23
Joshua Snook           M2024          3/3   15:05     1:15:24
Mark Clay              M3034        21/22   15:05     1:15:25
Chad Depperschmidt     M3539        16/18   15:10     1:15:47
Jason Riem             M4044        22/23   15:12     1:15:58
Sarah Scott            F1315          1/1   15:12     1:15:58
Kelly Corado           F3539         9/14   15:13     1:16:05
Taryn Dunn             F2024          2/3   15:16     1:16:19
Sam Dunn               M5054        18/22   15:18     1:16:29
Jami Coleman           F4549        11/17   15:26     1:17:06
Anni Larkins           F4549        12/17   15:31     1:17:35
Caroline Riley         F4044        18/23   15:33     1:17:44
Mary Ogle              F4549        13/17   15:50     1:19:06
Laurel Palladino       F4044        19/23   15:52     1:19:19
Greg McMahan           M4549        17/17   15:53     1:19:21
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Charles Thomas         M3539        17/18   15:57     1:19:41
Elizabeth Dunlap       F3539        10/14   15:57     1:19:42
Guy Wolcott            M5054        19/22   16:03     1:20:12
Emily Underwood        F2024          3/3   16:13     1:21:04
Leslie Johnston        F4044        20/23   16:14     1:21:08
Julie Heil             F4044        21/23   16:16     1:21:18
Wendy Brooks           F5054          6/7   16:16     1:21:20
Ken Ray Underwood      M6569          1/2   16:18     1:21:27
Nancy Miller           F4044        22/23   16:25     1:22:03
Kevin Faurot           M4044        23/23   16:27     1:22:13
Jim Keese              M5559          3/3   16:32     1:22:36
Amanda Fisher          F3539        11/14   16:35     1:22:51
Ryan Robertson         M3539        18/18   16:36     1:22:59
Shay Strohmeyer        F3034         8/10   16:57     1:24:42
Dean Harris            M6569          2/2   16:57     1:24:45
Tara Standridge        F3539        12/14   17:12     1:25:59
Jr Cisneros            M3034        22/22   17:23     1:26:52
Cynthia Cisneros       F2529          9/9   17:23     1:26:53
Baron Buster           M1619          8/8   17:25     1:27:01
Michelle Scott         F4549        14/17   17:30     1:27:28
Tonya Buster           F4549        15/17   17:33     1:27:42
Mark Hardesty          M5054        20/22   17:38     1:28:07
Amber Eller            F3034         9/10   17:45     1:28:45
Angie Phillips         F4044        23/23   18:08     1:30:38
Patrick Stout          M5054        21/22   18:27     1:32:12
Tara Depperschmidt     F3539        13/14   18:30     1:32:30
Gil Agronis            F7074          1/1   20:16     1:41:18
Ronelle Baker          F5054          7/7   20:18     1:41:29
Randi Timonere         F3034        10/10   20:19     1:41:33
Robert Jordan          M5054        22/22   21:26     1:47:10
Marianne Tullis        F6569          1/1   21:32     1:47:40
Adele Burnett          F4549        16/17   21:37     1:48:03
Holly Keeling          F3539        14/14   21:37     1:48:03
Barbara Fuente         F5559          1/1   26:39     2:13:14
Kristin Lasater        F4549        17/17   26:40     2:13:17
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